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GTS GS Women
Giant Slalom (Women)

Final Results

JURY - TECHNICAL EVENT
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Spigner Dan (E)
REFEREE Girardi Peter (E)
CHIEF OF RACE Markham Ryan (E)
COURSE CHIEF Darling Kyle (E)
DATA MANAGEMENT Iverson David (E)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Mostly Cloudy
SNOW Natural
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -7.0 °C

FINISH : 1.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Wall Bradley (X)
- A - Dwyer Luke (E)
- B - Loring Haven (E)
- C - Hibshman Barrett (E)
- D - Profitt John (X)

Gidlow Rolf (E)
- A - Lise-Coderre Charl-Rober (X)
- B - Wheeler Curtis (E)
- C - Leach Mackenzie (E)
- D - Profitt John (X)

COURSE Warrens Way Warrens Way
START 843 m 843 m
FINISH 515 m 515 m
DROP 328 m 328 m
LENGTH 980 m 980 m
HOMOLOGATION 12668/01/18 12668/01/18
GATES 39 39
DIRECTIONS 37 37
STARTING TIME 9:30 13:00

LIST n°819

BMABMAVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.24Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.24

2/23/2019  /  Burke Mountain (VT)  /  Eastern U0816  /  2/23/2019 at 13:44  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Year Club Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

1 60 Zimmermann Zoe 2002 BMA 53.92 (2) 56.08 (2) 1:50.00
2 5 Hanus Julia 2001 BMA 54.31 (3) 57.27 (6) 1:51.58 1.58
3 1 Aust Chloe 2003 BMA 54.42 (4) 57.26 (5) 1:51.68 1.68
4 14 Jenne Isabelle 2001 KMS 56.18 (11) 55.76 (1) 1:51.94 1.94
5 200 Pallas Nomen Adelaida 2003 BMA 55.12 (5) 57.11 (4) 1:52.23 2.23
6 17 Walters Claire 2003 BMA 55.92 (7) 56.64 (3) 1:52.56 2.56
7 9 Maurer Charlotte 2001 BMA 55.59 (6) 57.84 (8) 1:53.43 3.43
8 6 Amico Isabella 2001 BMA 56.09 (10) 58.19 (10) 1:54.28 4.28
9 12 Cahill Lauren 2003 BMA 56.46 (12) 58.01 (9) 1:54.47 4.47

10 2 Sargent Sophie 2002 BMA 57.07 (14) 57.62 (7) 1:54.69 4.69
11 3 Lisi Julianna 2004 BMA 55.97 (9) 58.78 (15) 1:54.75 4.75
12 21 Heinrich-McMullen Zoe 2004 BMA 56.88 (13) 59.09 (17) 1:55.97 5.97
13 32 Roy Caroline 2003 KMS 57.39 (16) 58.66 (13) 1:56.05 6.05
14 23 Ashnault Elena 2003 BMA 57.38 (15) 58.69 (14) 1:56.07 6.07
15 11 Friedman Lindley 2003 BMA 57.62 (17) 58.61 (12) 1:56.23 6.23
16 30 Sargent Poppy 2004 BMA 58.01 (18) 58.80 (16) 1:56.81 6.81
17 26 Phelan Isabella 2003 KMS 58.97 (21) 59.47 (21) 1:58.44 8.44
18 27 Bier Charlize 2004 BMA 58.88 (19) 59.81 (22) 1:58.69 8.69
19 4 Brogden Honor 2001 KMS 58.95 (20) 59.84 (23) 1:58.79 8.79
20 25 Spreng Ashley 2003 KMS 59.82 (25) 59.45 (20) 1:59.27 9.27
21 31 McHugh Erin 2003 MSA 59.93 (27) 59.37 (18) 1:59.30 9.30
22 35 Cho Madeleine 2003 MSA 59.35 (23) 1:00.22 (25) 1:59.57 9.57
23 44 Blondek Mayson 2004 KMS 1:00.21 (28) 59.43 (19) 1:59.64 9.64
24 20 Wood Amber 2003 KMS 59.69 (24) 1:00.98 (26) 2:00.67 10.67
25 41 Pastore Jillian 2004 MSA 1:00.42 (30) 1:01.15 (27) 2:01.57 11.57
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GTS GS Women
Giant Slalom (Women)

Final Results

BMABMAVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.24Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.24

2/23/2019  /  Burke Mountain (VT)  /  Eastern U0816  /  2/23/2019 at 13:44  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Year Club Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

26 37 Anderson Margaret 2003 BMA 1:00.43 (31) 1:02.34 (28) 2:02.77 12.77
27 19 Jacunski Deena 2003 COCH 1:01.48 (32) 1:02.38 (29) 2:03.86 13.86
28 42 Gagliardi Cara 2004 COCH 1:01.92 (34) 1:02.58 (30) 2:04.50 14.50
29 40 Delaney Corriann 2002 BMA 1:00.30 (29) 1:05.10 (35) 2:05.40 15.40
30 50 Robinson-Leith Joanna 2004 KMS 1:02.03 (35) 1:04.45 (33) 2:06.48 16.48
31 49 Song Wenmiao 2004 BMA 1:03.61 (37) 1:03.71 (31) 2:07.32 17.32
32 39 Byron Ashley 2002 MSA 1:03.76 (38) 1:03.81 (32) 2:07.57 17.57
33 34 Bennett Sydney 2001 KMS 1:03.95 (41) 1:05.89 (38) 2:09.84 19.84
34 47 Shanahan Allison 2001 BMA 1:05.77 (42) 1:05.99 (39) 2:11.76 21.76
35 48 Kerbaugh Leigh 2004 COCH 1:06.27 (43) 1:05.52 (36) 2:11.79 21.79
36 53 Durant Adelaide 2004 COCH 1:06.68 (44) 1:05.80 (37) 2:12.48 22.48
37 54 Mayer Holly 2004 MSA 1:06.75 (45) 1:08.42 (40) 2:15.17 25.17
38 51 Marvin Emily 2002 SNSC 1:07.90 (47) 1:08.86 (41) 2:16.76 26.76
39 58 Delaney Ryan 2003 BMA 1:11.64 (48) 1:12.23 (42) 2:23.87 33.87
40 57 MacLeod Kendall 2004 SNSC 1:13.51 (49) 1:13.82 (43) 2:27.33 37.33
41 55 Patch Rory 2001 COCH 1:16.29 (50) 1:14.70 (44) 2:30.99 40.99
42 59 Kajenski Katrina 2004 COCH 1:21.63 (51) 1:23.52 (46) 2:45.15 55.15

Did Not Start - Run 1 (5)

7 Rowe Sarah 2000 BMA DNS
28 Mannelin Danika 2002 BMA DNS
29 Fleck Annaliese 2002 BMA DNS
33 McCarthy Madison 2000 DNS
46 Shea Reilly 2004 OMS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (4)

13 Killian Katie 2003 BMA DNF 59.94
22 Martindale Brianna 2003 KMS DNF 58.22
38 Ormiston Andie 2000 MSA DNF 1:04.67
56 Rebak Hailey 2004 MSA DNF 1:15.91

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

16 Morris Madison 2002 BMA 59.91 DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (8)

8 Flachbart Lili 2001 BMA 53.81 DNF
15 McHugh Riley 2003 BMA 55.95 DNF
18 Petrell Paige 2000 MSA 1:01.55 DNF
24 Bier Kennedy 2002 BMA 59.18 DNF
36 Couperthwait Charlotte 2003 COCH 1:03.82 DNF
43 Fitch-O'leary Blythe 2004 COCH 1:03.90 DNF
45 Ormiston Chase 2002 MSA 1:07.54 DNF
52 Zhang Dingyue 2004 BMA 1:02.14 DNF
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GTS GS Women
Giant Slalom (Women)

Penalty calculation

BMABMAVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.24Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.24

2/23/2019  /  Burke Mountain (VT)  /  Eastern U0816  /  2/23/2019 at 15:06  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib USA ID Name Year Region Club Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish
1 60 6187033 Zimmermann Zoe 2002 E BMA 46.97 46.97 0.00
2 5 6160451 Hanus Julia 2001 E BMA 54.28 54.28 14.51
3 1 6351009 Aust Chloe 2003 E BMA 85.91 - -
4 14 6299170 Jenne Isabelle 2001 E KMS 66.79 66.79 17.81
5 200 6792329 Pallas Nomen Adelaida 2003 X BMA 100.20 - -
6 17 6418272 Walters Claire 2003 E BMA 115.93 - -
7 9 6363163 Maurer Charlotte 2001 E BMA 56.85 56.85 31.49
8 6 6311659 Amico Isabella 2001 E BMA 77.95 77.95 39.30
9 12 6386504 Cahill Lauren 2003 E BMA 109.70 - -
10 2 6281550 Sargent Sophie 2002 E BMA 113.91 - -

  

Best 5 at start
1 60 6187033 Zimmermann Zoe 2002 E BMA 46.97
2 5 6160451 Hanus Julia 2001 E BMA 54.28
7 9 6363163 Maurer Charlotte 2001 E BMA 56.85
4 14 6299170 Jenne Isabelle 2001 E KMS 66.79
8 6 6311659 Amico Isabella 2001 E BMA 77.95

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL
(B) List points of best 5 at start 302.84
(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 302.84
(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 103.11

  
Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 502.57 / 10 50.26
Correction value (Z) 0.00
Category adder 0.00
Applied penalty 50.26

  

Technical Delegate
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GTS GS Women
Giant Slalom (Women)

First Run Results

BMABMAVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.24Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.24

2/23/2019  /  Burke Mountain (VT)  /  Eastern U0816  /  2/23/2019 at 12:24  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Club Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

1 8 Flachbart Lili BMA 2001 29.25 (2) 24.56 (1) 53.81
2 60 Zimmermann Zoe BMA 2002 28.87 (1) 25.05 (6) 53.92 0.11
3 5 Hanus Julia BMA 2001 29.70 (3) 24.61 (2) 54.31 0.50
4 1 Aust Chloe BMA 2003 29.70 (3) 24.72 (3) 54.42 0.61
5 200 Pallas Nomen Adelaida BMA 2003 30.16 (5) 24.96 (5) 55.12 1.31
6 9 Maurer Charlotte BMA 2001 30.26 (6) 25.33 (8) 55.59 1.78
7 17 Walters Claire BMA 2003 30.82 (11) 25.10 (7) 55.92 2.11
8 15 McHugh Riley BMA 2003 31.09 (14) 24.86 (4) 55.95 2.14
9 3 Lisi Julianna BMA 2004 30.61 (9) 25.36 (9) 55.97 2.16

10 6 Amico Isabella BMA 2001 30.59 (8) 25.50 (10) 56.09 2.28
11 14 Jenne Isabelle KMS 2001 30.55 (7) 25.63 (12) 56.18 2.37
12 12 Cahill Lauren BMA 2003 30.75 (10) 25.71 (13) 56.46 2.65
13 21 Heinrich-McMullen Zoe BMA 2004 30.94 (12) 25.94 (14) 56.88 3.07
14 2 Sargent Sophie BMA 2002 31.46 (17) 25.61 (11) 57.07 3.26
15 23 Ashnault Elena BMA 2003 31.05 (13) 26.33 (16) 57.38 3.57
16 32 Roy Caroline KMS 2003 31.22 (15) 26.17 (15) 57.39 3.58
17 11 Friedman Lindley BMA 2003 31.25 (16) 26.37 (17) 57.62 3.81
18 30 Sargent Poppy BMA 2004 31.64 (19) 26.37 (17) 58.01 4.20
19 27 Bier Charlize BMA 2004 32.12 (23) 26.76 (20) 58.88 5.07
20 4 Brogden Honor KMS 2001 32.06 (22) 26.89 (21) 58.95 5.14
21 26 Phelan Isabella KMS 2003 32.02 (20) 26.95 (22) 58.97 5.16
22 24 Bier Kennedy BMA 2002 31.61 (18) 27.57 (28) 59.18 5.37
23 35 Cho Madeleine MSA 2003 32.62 (27) 26.73 (19) 59.35 5.54
24 20 Wood Amber KMS 2003 32.65 (28) 27.04 (24) 59.69 5.88
25 25 Spreng Ashley KMS 2003 32.59 (26) 27.23 (25) 59.82 6.01
26 16 Morris Madison BMA 2002 32.92 (29) 26.99 (23) 59.91 6.10
27 31 McHugh Erin MSA 2003 32.04 (21) 27.89 (32) 59.93 6.12
28 44 Blondek Mayson KMS 2004 32.54 (25) 27.67 (29) 1:00.21 6.40
29 40 Delaney Corriann BMA 2002 33.00 (31) 27.30 (26) 1:00.30 6.49
30 41 Pastore Jillian MSA 2004 32.22 (24) 28.20 (36) 1:00.42 6.61
31 37 Anderson Margaret BMA 2003 32.94 (30) 27.49 (27) 1:00.43 6.62
32 19 Jacunski Deena COCH 2003 33.74 (33) 27.74 (31) 1:01.48 7.67
33 18 Petrell Paige MSA 2000 33.51 (32) 28.04 (33) 1:01.55 7.74
34 42 Gagliardi Cara COCH 2004 34.23 (36) 27.69 (30) 1:01.92 8.11
35 50 Robinson-Leith Joanna KMS 2004 33.85 (34) 28.18 (35) 1:02.03 8.22
36 52 Zhang Dingyue BMA 2004 34.09 (35) 28.05 (34) 1:02.14 8.33
37 49 Song Wenmiao BMA 2004 34.37 (37) 29.24 (41) 1:03.61 9.80
38 39 Byron Ashley MSA 2002 34.80 (39) 28.96 (38) 1:03.76 9.95
39 36 Couperthwait Charlotte COCH 2003 34.85 (40) 28.97 (39) 1:03.82 10.01
40 43 Fitch-O'leary Blythe COCH 2004 35.42 (41) 28.48 (37) 1:03.90 10.09
41 34 Bennett Sydney KMS 2001 34.78 (38) 29.17 (40) 1:03.95 10.14
42 47 Shanahan Allison BMA 2001 35.83 (42) 29.94 (43) 1:05.77 11.96
43 48 Kerbaugh Leigh COCH 2004 36.50 (44) 29.77 (42) 1:06.27 12.46
44 53 Durant Adelaide COCH 2004 36.17 (43) 30.51 (45) 1:06.68 12.87
45 54 Mayer Holly MSA 2004 36.72 (45) 30.03 (44) 1:06.75 12.94
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First Run Results

BMABMAVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.24Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.24
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Rank Bib Name Club Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

46 45 Ormiston Chase MSA 2002 36.82 (47) 30.72 (46) 1:07.54 13.73
47 51 Marvin Emily SNSC 2002 36.73 (46) 31.17 (47) 1:07.90 14.09
48 58 Delaney Ryan BMA 2003 38.83 (48) 32.81 (48) 1:11.64 17.83
49 57 MacLeod Kendall SNSC 2004 39.91 (49) 33.60 (49) 1:13.51 19.70
50 55 Patch Rory COCH 2001 41.81 (50) 34.48 (50) 1:16.29 22.48
51 59 Kajenski Katrina COCH 2004 44.98 (51) 36.65 (51) 1:21.63 27.82

Did Not Start (5)

7 Rowe Sarah BMA 2000
28 Mannelin Danika BMA 2002
29 Fleck Annaliese BMA 2002
33 McCarthy Madison 2000
46 Shea Reilly OMS 2004

Did Not Finish (4)

13 Killian Katie BMA 2003
22 Martindale Brianna KMS 2003
38 Ormiston Andie MSA 2000
56 Rebak Hailey MSA 2004
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GTS GS Women
Giant Slalom (Women)

First Run Analysis

BMABMAVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.24Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.24

2/23/2019  /  Burke Mountain (VT)  /  Eastern U0816  /  2/23/2019 at 12:26  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Club Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

4 1 Aust Chloe BMA 2003 29.70 (3) 24.72 (3) 54.42 0.61
14 2 Sargent Sophie BMA 2002 31.46 (17) 25.61 (11) 57.07 3.26
9 3 Lisi Julianna BMA 2004 30.61 (9) 25.36 (9) 55.97 2.16

20 4 Brogden Honor KMS 2001 32.06 (22) 26.89 (21) 58.95 5.14
3 5 Hanus Julia BMA 2001 29.70 (3) 24.61 (2) 54.31 0.50

10 6 Amico Isabella BMA 2001 30.59 (8) 25.50 (10) 56.09 2.28
7 Rowe Sarah BMA 2000 Did Not Start

1 8 Flachbart Lili BMA 2001 29.25 (2) 24.56 (1) 53.81
6 9 Maurer Charlotte BMA 2001 30.26 (6) 25.33 (8) 55.59 1.78

17 11 Friedman Lindley BMA 2003 31.25 (16) 26.37 (17) 57.62 3.81
12 12 Cahill Lauren BMA 2003 30.75 (10) 25.71 (13) 56.46 2.65

13 Killian Katie BMA 2003 30.85 Did Not Finish

11 14 Jenne Isabelle KMS 2001 30.55 (7) 25.63 (12) 56.18 2.37
8 15 McHugh Riley BMA 2003 31.09 (14) 24.86 (4) 55.95 2.14

26 16 Morris Madison BMA 2002 32.92 (29) 26.99 (23) 59.91 6.10
7 17 Walters Claire BMA 2003 30.82 (11) 25.10 (7) 55.92 2.11

33 18 Petrell Paige MSA 2000 33.51 (32) 28.04 (33) 1:01.55 7.74
32 19 Jacunski Deena COCH 2003 33.74 (33) 27.74 (31) 1:01.48 7.67
24 20 Wood Amber KMS 2003 32.65 (28) 27.04 (24) 59.69 5.88
13 21 Heinrich-McMullen Zoe BMA 2004 30.94 (12) 25.94 (14) 56.88 3.07

22 Martindale Brianna KMS 2003 29.88 Did Not Finish

15 23 Ashnault Elena BMA 2003 31.05 (13) 26.33 (16) 57.38 3.57
22 24 Bier Kennedy BMA 2002 31.61 (18) 27.57 (28) 59.18 5.37
25 25 Spreng Ashley KMS 2003 32.59 (26) 27.23 (25) 59.82 6.01
21 26 Phelan Isabella KMS 2003 32.02 (20) 26.95 (22) 58.97 5.16
19 27 Bier Charlize BMA 2004 32.12 (23) 26.76 (20) 58.88 5.07

28 Mannelin Danika BMA 2002 Did Not Start
29 Fleck Annaliese BMA 2002 Did Not Start

18 30 Sargent Poppy BMA 2004 31.64 (19) 26.37 (17) 58.01 4.20
27 31 McHugh Erin MSA 2003 32.04 (21) 27.89 (32) 59.93 6.12
16 32 Roy Caroline KMS 2003 31.22 (15) 26.17 (15) 57.39 3.58

33 McCarthy Madison 2000 Did Not Start
41 34 Bennett Sydney KMS 2001 34.78 (38) 29.17 (40) 1:03.95 10.14
23 35 Cho Madeleine MSA 2003 32.62 (27) 26.73 (19) 59.35 5.54
39 36 Couperthwait Charlotte COCH 2003 34.85 (40) 28.97 (39) 1:03.82 10.01
31 37 Anderson Margaret BMA 2003 32.94 (30) 27.49 (27) 1:00.43 6.62

38 Ormiston Andie MSA 2000 Did Not Finish

38 39 Byron Ashley MSA 2002 34.80 (39) 28.96 (38) 1:03.76 9.95
29 40 Delaney Corriann BMA 2002 33.00 (31) 27.30 (26) 1:00.30 6.49
30 41 Pastore Jillian MSA 2004 32.22 (24) 28.20 (36) 1:00.42 6.61
34 42 Gagliardi Cara COCH 2004 34.23 (36) 27.69 (30) 1:01.92 8.11
40 43 Fitch-O'leary Blythe COCH 2004 35.42 (41) 28.48 (37) 1:03.90 10.09
28 44 Blondek Mayson KMS 2004 32.54 (25) 27.67 (29) 1:00.21 6.40
46 45 Ormiston Chase MSA 2002 36.82 (47) 30.72 (46) 1:07.54 13.73

46 Shea Reilly OMS 2004 Did Not Start
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Rank Bib Name Club Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

42 47 Shanahan Allison BMA 2001 35.83 (42) 29.94 (43) 1:05.77 11.96
43 48 Kerbaugh Leigh COCH 2004 36.50 (44) 29.77 (42) 1:06.27 12.46
37 49 Song Wenmiao BMA 2004 34.37 (37) 29.24 (41) 1:03.61 9.80
35 50 Robinson-Leith Joanna KMS 2004 33.85 (34) 28.18 (35) 1:02.03 8.22
47 51 Marvin Emily SNSC 2002 36.73 (46) 31.17 (47) 1:07.90 14.09
36 52 Zhang Dingyue BMA 2004 34.09 (35) 28.05 (34) 1:02.14 8.33
44 53 Durant Adelaide COCH 2004 36.17 (43) 30.51 (45) 1:06.68 12.87
45 54 Mayer Holly MSA 2004 36.72 (45) 30.03 (44) 1:06.75 12.94
50 55 Patch Rory COCH 2001 41.81 (50) 34.48 (50) 1:16.29 22.48

56 Rebak Hailey MSA 2004 Did Not Finish

49 57 MacLeod Kendall SNSC 2004 39.91 (49) 33.60 (49) 1:13.51 19.70
48 58 Delaney Ryan BMA 2003 38.83 (48) 32.81 (48) 1:11.64 17.83
51 59 Kajenski Katrina COCH 2004 44.98 (51) 36.65 (51) 1:21.63 27.82
2 60 Zimmermann Zoe BMA 2002 28.87 (1) 25.05 (6) 53.92 0.11
5 200 Pallas Nomen Adelaida BMA 2003 30.16 (5) 24.96 (5) 55.12 1.31
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BMABMAVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.24Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.24

2/23/2019  /  Burke Mountain (VT)  /  Eastern U0816  /  2/23/2019 at 15:31  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Club Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

1 14 Jenne Isabelle KMS 2001 29.87 (1) 25.89 (1) 55.76
2 60 Zimmermann Zoe BMA 2002 30.16 (2) 25.92 (2) 56.08 0.32
3 17 Walters Claire BMA 2003 30.38 (3) 26.26 (3) 56.64 0.88
4 200 Pallas Nomen Adelaida BMA 2003 30.58 (5) 26.53 (4) 57.11 1.35
5 1 Aust Chloe BMA 2003 30.73 (8) 26.53 (4) 57.26 1.50
6 5 Hanus Julia BMA 2001 30.51 (4) 26.76 (6) 57.27 1.51
7 2 Sargent Sophie BMA 2002 30.84 (10) 26.78 (7) 57.62 1.86
8 9 Maurer Charlotte BMA 2001 30.60 (6) 27.24 (13) 57.84 2.08
9 12 Cahill Lauren BMA 2003 30.78 (9) 27.23 (12) 58.01 2.25

10 6 Amico Isabella BMA 2001 31.36 (13) 26.83 (8) 58.19 2.43
11 22 Martindale Brianna KMS 2003 30.66 (7) 27.56 (17) 58.22 2.46
12 11 Friedman Lindley BMA 2003 30.91 (11) 27.70 (22) 58.61 2.85
13 32 Roy Caroline KMS 2003 31.28 (12) 27.38 (15) 58.66 2.90
14 23 Ashnault Elena BMA 2003 31.59 (14) 27.10 (10) 58.69 2.93
15 3 Lisi Julianna BMA 2004 31.80 (18) 26.98 (9) 58.78 3.02
16 30 Sargent Poppy BMA 2004 31.70 (17) 27.10 (10) 58.80 3.04
17 21 Heinrich-McMullen Zoe BMA 2004 31.61 (15) 27.48 (16) 59.09 3.33
18 31 McHugh Erin MSA 2003 32.02 (22) 27.35 (14) 59.37 3.61
19 44 Blondek Mayson KMS 2004 31.81 (19) 27.62 (20) 59.43 3.67
20 25 Spreng Ashley KMS 2003 31.68 (16) 27.77 (23) 59.45 3.69
21 26 Phelan Isabella KMS 2003 31.81 (19) 27.66 (21) 59.47 3.71
22 27 Bier Charlize BMA 2004 32.02 (22) 27.79 (24) 59.81 4.05
23 4 Brogden Honor KMS 2001 31.91 (21) 27.93 (26) 59.84 4.08
24 13 Killian Katie BMA 2003 32.37 (25) 27.57 (18) 59.94 4.18
25 35 Cho Madeleine MSA 2003 32.41 (26) 27.81 (25) 1:00.22 4.46
26 20 Wood Amber KMS 2003 32.98 (27) 28.00 (27) 1:00.98 5.22
27 41 Pastore Jillian MSA 2004 32.13 (24) 29.02 (31) 1:01.15 5.39
28 37 Anderson Margaret BMA 2003 33.86 (30) 28.48 (29) 1:02.34 6.58
29 19 Jacunski Deena COCH 2003 33.53 (29) 28.85 (30) 1:02.38 6.62
30 42 Gagliardi Cara COCH 2004 34.15 (31) 28.43 (28) 1:02.58 6.82
31 49 Song Wenmiao BMA 2004 33.50 (28) 30.21 (36) 1:03.71 7.95
32 39 Byron Ashley MSA 2002 34.32 (32) 29.49 (32) 1:03.81 8.05
33 50 Robinson-Leith Joanna KMS 2004 34.52 (33) 29.93 (35) 1:04.45 8.69
34 38 Ormiston Andie MSA 2000 35.18 (35) 29.49 (32) 1:04.67 8.91
35 40 Delaney Corriann BMA 2002 37.52 (41) 27.58 (19) 1:05.10 9.34
36 48 Kerbaugh Leigh COCH 2004 35.82 (38) 29.70 (34) 1:05.52 9.76
37 53 Durant Adelaide COCH 2004 35.17 (34) 30.63 (39) 1:05.80 10.04
38 34 Bennett Sydney KMS 2001 35.39 (36) 30.50 (37) 1:05.89 10.13
39 47 Shanahan Allison BMA 2001 35.41 (37) 30.58 (38) 1:05.99 10.23
40 54 Mayer Holly MSA 2004 36.75 (39) 31.67 (40) 1:08.42 12.66
41 51 Marvin Emily SNSC 2002 36.89 (40) 31.97 (41) 1:08.86 13.10
42 58 Delaney Ryan BMA 2003 39.25 (42) 32.98 (42) 1:12.23 16.47
43 57 MacLeod Kendall SNSC 2004 40.09 (44) 33.73 (43) 1:13.82 18.06
44 55 Patch Rory COCH 2001 40.04 (43) 34.66 (45) 1:14.70 18.94
45 56 Rebak Hailey MSA 2004 41.28 (45) 34.63 (44) 1:15.91 20.15



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

GTS GS Women
Giant Slalom (Women)
Second Run Results

BMABMAVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.24Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.24

2/23/2019  /  Burke Mountain (VT)  /  Eastern U0816  /  2/23/2019 at 15:31  /  Page 2/2
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46 59 Kajenski Katrina COCH 2004 44.61 (46) 38.91 (46) 1:23.52 27.76

Did Not Start (1)

16 Morris Madison BMA 2002

Did Not Finish (8)

8 Flachbart Lili BMA 2001
15 McHugh Riley BMA 2003
18 Petrell Paige MSA 2000
24 Bier Kennedy BMA 2002
36 Couperthwait Charlotte COCH 2003
43 Fitch-O'leary Blythe COCH 2004
45 Ormiston Chase MSA 2002
52 Zhang Dingyue BMA 2004



VolaSoftControlPdf

GTS GS Women
Giant Slalom (Women)
Second Run Analysis

BMABMAVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.24Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.24

2/23/2019  /  Burke Mountain (VT)  /  Eastern U0816  /  2/23/2019 at 15:32  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Club Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

5 1 Aust Chloe BMA 2003 30.73 (8) 26.53 (4) 57.26 1.50
7 2 Sargent Sophie BMA 2002 30.84 (10) 26.78 (7) 57.62 1.86

15 3 Lisi Julianna BMA 2004 31.80 (18) 26.98 (9) 58.78 3.02
23 4 Brogden Honor KMS 2001 31.91 (21) 27.93 (26) 59.84 4.08
6 5 Hanus Julia BMA 2001 30.51 (4) 26.76 (6) 57.27 1.51

10 6 Amico Isabella BMA 2001 31.36 (13) 26.83 (8) 58.19 2.43
7 Rowe Sarah BMA 2000
8 Flachbart Lili BMA 2001 Did Not Finish

8 9 Maurer Charlotte BMA 2001 30.60 (6) 27.24 (13) 57.84 2.08
12 11 Friedman Lindley BMA 2003 30.91 (11) 27.70 (22) 58.61 2.85
9 12 Cahill Lauren BMA 2003 30.78 (9) 27.23 (12) 58.01 2.25

24 13 Killian Katie BMA 2003 32.37 (25) 27.57 (18) 59.94 4.18
1 14 Jenne Isabelle KMS 2001 29.87 (1) 25.89 (1) 55.76

15 McHugh Riley BMA 2003 30.85 Did Not Finish

16 Morris Madison BMA 2002 Did Not Start
3 17 Walters Claire BMA 2003 30.38 (3) 26.26 (3) 56.64 0.88

18 Petrell Paige MSA 2000 33.17 Did Not Finish

29 19 Jacunski Deena COCH 2003 33.53 (29) 28.85 (30) 1:02.38 6.62
26 20 Wood Amber KMS 2003 32.98 (27) 28.00 (27) 1:00.98 5.22
17 21 Heinrich-McMullen Zoe BMA 2004 31.61 (15) 27.48 (16) 59.09 3.33
11 22 Martindale Brianna KMS 2003 30.66 (7) 27.56 (17) 58.22 2.46
14 23 Ashnault Elena BMA 2003 31.59 (14) 27.10 (10) 58.69 2.93

24 Bier Kennedy BMA 2002 31.41 Did Not Finish

20 25 Spreng Ashley KMS 2003 31.68 (16) 27.77 (23) 59.45 3.69
21 26 Phelan Isabella KMS 2003 31.81 (19) 27.66 (21) 59.47 3.71
22 27 Bier Charlize BMA 2004 32.02 (22) 27.79 (24) 59.81 4.05

28 Mannelin Danika BMA 2002
29 Fleck Annaliese BMA 2002

16 30 Sargent Poppy BMA 2004 31.70 (17) 27.10 (10) 58.80 3.04
18 31 McHugh Erin MSA 2003 32.02 (22) 27.35 (14) 59.37 3.61
13 32 Roy Caroline KMS 2003 31.28 (12) 27.38 (15) 58.66 2.90

33 McCarthy Madison 2000
38 34 Bennett Sydney KMS 2001 35.39 (36) 30.50 (37) 1:05.89 10.13
25 35 Cho Madeleine MSA 2003 32.41 (26) 27.81 (25) 1:00.22 4.46

36 Couperthwait Charlotte COCH 2003 35.11 Did Not Finish

28 37 Anderson Margaret BMA 2003 33.86 (30) 28.48 (29) 1:02.34 6.58
34 38 Ormiston Andie MSA 2000 35.18 (35) 29.49 (32) 1:04.67 8.91
32 39 Byron Ashley MSA 2002 34.32 (32) 29.49 (32) 1:03.81 8.05
35 40 Delaney Corriann BMA 2002 37.52 (41) 27.58 (19) 1:05.10 9.34
27 41 Pastore Jillian MSA 2004 32.13 (24) 29.02 (31) 1:01.15 5.39
30 42 Gagliardi Cara COCH 2004 34.15 (31) 28.43 (28) 1:02.58 6.82

43 Fitch-O'leary Blythe COCH 2004 Did Not Finish

19 44 Blondek Mayson KMS 2004 31.81 (19) 27.62 (20) 59.43 3.67
45 Ormiston Chase MSA 2002 38.86 Did Not Finish

46 Shea Reilly OMS 2004
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39 47 Shanahan Allison BMA 2001 35.41 (37) 30.58 (38) 1:05.99 10.23
36 48 Kerbaugh Leigh COCH 2004 35.82 (38) 29.70 (34) 1:05.52 9.76
31 49 Song Wenmiao BMA 2004 33.50 (28) 30.21 (36) 1:03.71 7.95
33 50 Robinson-Leith Joanna KMS 2004 34.52 (33) 29.93 (35) 1:04.45 8.69
41 51 Marvin Emily SNSC 2002 36.89 (40) 31.97 (41) 1:08.86 13.10

52 Zhang Dingyue BMA 2004 33.73 Did Not Finish

37 53 Durant Adelaide COCH 2004 35.17 (34) 30.63 (39) 1:05.80 10.04
40 54 Mayer Holly MSA 2004 36.75 (39) 31.67 (40) 1:08.42 12.66
44 55 Patch Rory COCH 2001 40.04 (43) 34.66 (45) 1:14.70 18.94
45 56 Rebak Hailey MSA 2004 41.28 (45) 34.63 (44) 1:15.91 20.15
43 57 MacLeod Kendall SNSC 2004 40.09 (44) 33.73 (43) 1:13.82 18.06
42 58 Delaney Ryan BMA 2003 39.25 (42) 32.98 (42) 1:12.23 16.47
46 59 Kajenski Katrina COCH 2004 44.61 (46) 38.91 (46) 1:23.52 27.76
2 60 Zimmermann Zoe BMA 2002 30.16 (2) 25.92 (2) 56.08 0.32
4 200 Pallas Nomen Adelaida BMA 2003 30.58 (5) 26.53 (4) 57.11 1.35


